
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N221-01504 R1141909

007.44

LOT 6, PTS 5 & 7, ACRES 66.60, UNZONED FARMLAND -
POTENTIAL ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY

                          
                   
                  

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

93.9693.96

51.1051.10

1,648.501,648.50

$1,793.56$1,793.56

746.80746.80

32.1132.11

23.3023.30

204.85204.85

371.11371.11

32.5532.55

152.60152.60

217.02217.02

27.4327.43

$1,807.77$1,807.77

32.9932.99

23.4323.43

438.46438.46

159.44159.44

136.39136.39

309.23309.23

$1,099.94$1,099.94

$4,701.27$4,701.27

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

140,660 140,660

53,170 53,170

133,910 133,910

327,740 327,740

318,550 318,550

157,990 157,990

65,760 65,760

130,760 130,760

354,510 354,510

339,100 339,100

$4,343.15$4,343.15 $4,701.27$4,701.27

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,560.23$4,560.23

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$141.04$141.04

$62.68$62.68

$0.00$0.00

$4,560.23$4,560.23

$3,071.50$3,071.50

$1,567.09$1,567.09

R1141909

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$4,560.23$4,560.23

$3,071.50$3,071.50

$1,567.09$1,567.09

                          
                   
                  

SITUS: 25550 NW MEEK RD,




